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OFF THE GRILL SPECIAL

FISH SPECIALS

This menu is in addition to our salad and sushi menus.
We will still have meat items available for Shabbos.

Falafel in A Pita

Fish ‘N’ Chips

Salmon Burger

Portabella Burger

Black Bean Quinoa Burger

Tuna Sandwich

Tuna Melt

Grilled “Cheese” Sandwich

Teriyaki Salmon Wrap

Half $6.95 | Whole $9.95

$14.95

$11.95

$9.95

$9.95

$9.95

$11.95

$7.95

$10.95

Salmon Sticks 

Teriyaki Glazed Salmon

Lemon Dill Salmon

Garlic “Butter” Sea Trout

Whitefish

Tuna Salad

$21.99 lb

$18.99 lb

$18.99 lb

$26.99 lb

$17.99 lb

$12.99 lb

VEGETARIAN SPECIALS

Vegetable Lasagna

Kravings Mac N “Cheese”

General Tso Cauliflower

 $14.95/Pan

$8.99 lb

$14.99 lb

OUR HOUSE-MADE SIDES

Hungarian Soup

Roasted Redskin Potatoes

Mashed Potatoes

Roasted Sweet Potatoes Wedges

Traditional Israeli Farfel

House-Made Potato Knishes

Rice Pilaf

Asparagus

Haricot Vert

Cup $5.95 | Quart $8.95

$8.99 lb

$6.99 lb

$8.99 lb

$8.99 lb

$3.49 each

$8.99 lb

$11.99 lb

$9.99 lb


